 R
EF
ER
EN
CE
S
U
P&
D
O
W
N
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T
IN
-G
RO
U
N
D
B
R
IC
K
LI
G
H
T
FL
O
O
D
LI
G
TH
B
O
LL
A
R
D
B
U
LK
H
EA
D
SO
LA
R
G
A
R
D
EN
U
RB
A
N
 C
LA
SS
IC
U
RB
A
N
 M
O
D
ER
N
PO
ST
LA
M
PS
 R
EF
ER
EN
CE
S
CO
M
PA
N
Y
- 352 -
 R
EF
ER
EN
CE
S
U
P&
D
O
W
N
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T
IN
-G
RO
U
N
D
B
R
IC
K
LI
G
H
T
FL
O
O
D
LI
G
TH
B
O
LL
A
R
D
B
U
LK
H
EA
D
SO
LA
R
G
A
R
D
EN
U
RB
A
N
 C
LA
SS
IC
U
RB
A
N
 M
O
D
ER
N
PO
ST
LA
M
PS
 R
EF
ER
EN
CE
S
CO
M
PA
N
Y
- 353 -
URBAN
CLASSIC
U
P&
D
O
W
N
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T
IN
-G
RO
U
N
D
B
R
IC
K
LI
G
H
T
FL
O
O
D
LI
G
TH
B
O
LL
A
R
D
B
U
LK
H
EA
D
SO
LA
R
G
A
R
D
EN
U
RB
A
N
 C
LA
SS
IC
U
RB
A
N
 M
O
D
ER
N
PO
ST
LA
M
PS
CO
M
PA
N
Y
 R
EF
ER
EN
CE
S
LARGE SIZE
NOEMI HIGH POWER LED
E35.121.Q1K
Lanterna esagonale realizzata in resina
+80°C
-30°
90%
VOLTAGE SURGE
RESISTANT
PUBLIC RESIDENTIAL
WALL POST HANGING
UV-TREATED
ANTI-SHOCK TEMPERATURERECYCLABLE
DOUBLE
INSULATION
IECEE CB
SCHEME
3000 K 4000 K
CCT SETTABLE
6
- 354 -
U
P&
D
O
W
N
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T
IN
-G
RO
U
N
D
B
R
IC
K
LI
G
H
T
FL
O
O
D
LI
G
TH
B
O
LL
A
R
D
B
U
LK
H
EA
D
SO
LA
R
G
A
R
D
EN
U
RB
A
N
 C
LA
SS
IC
U
RB
A
N
 M
O
D
ER
N
PO
ST
LA
M
PS
CO
M
PA
N
Y
 R
EF
ER
EN
CE
S
Dimensions and weight
Height: 530 mm
Width: 350 mm
Depth: 305 mm
Weight: 3,9 Kg
Junction to support: diameter 60 mm
Area exposed to wind pressure:
CxS = m2 0,110
Moulded colours:
Painted colours:
Diffuser PMMA:
Black White
Antique
green
Clear
NOEMI HIGH POWER LED - LANTERN COMPONENTS NOEMI HIGH POWER LED
530
Antique
bronze
Opal
350
NOEMI HIGH POWER LED
LARGE SIZE
Ø 60
CEILING
HIGH
SOFFITTO
a
 ROOF
TETTO
DIFFUSER
DIFFUSORE
CAGE
GABBIA
PINNACLE
PINNACOLO
NOEMIRUTANNA
E35.000 *
PHOTOMETRIC DATA SAMPLE
5
5
5
5
5
5
10
1010
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
20
20
20
20
20
20 20
20
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
40
40
40
40
40
45
LED LAMPS
LVD ERPEMC
Comply with:
HIGH POWER
30W
HIGH POWER LED
100 - 240 V
LAMP POWER LUMINOUS FLUX
UP TO
COLOUR
TEMP.
*ADD.
SUFFIX
CCT SET
LED E27
15 W 4000 K
.R1K
3000 K
30 W 4000 K
.Q1K
3000 K
LED E27
50W 4000 K .H1L
3000 K .H1R
(*) CCT SETTABLE LED LAMP(*)
3000 K 4000 K
- 355 -
U
P&
D
O
W
N
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T
IN
-G
RO
U
N
D
B
R
IC
K
LI
G
H
T
FL
O
O
D
LI
G
TH
B
O
LL
A
R
D
B
U
LK
H
EA
D
SO
LA
R
G
A
R
D
EN
U
RB
A
N
 C
LA
SS
IC
U
RB
A
N
 M
O
D
ER
N
PO
ST
LA
M
PS
CO
M
PA
N
Y
 R
EF
ER
EN
CE
S
E35.000.F1R
LARGE SIZE
NOEMI E27
corrosione. Idonea per il montaggio a
PUBLIC RESIDENTIAL
WALL POST HANGING
UV-TREATED
ANTI-SHOCK TEMPERATURERECYCLABLE
DOUBLE
INSULATION
IECEE CB
SCHEME
+80°C
-30°
90% VOLTAGE SURGE
RESISTANT
800 lm 920 lm 1200 lm
CCT
SET
2700 K 4000 K 6500 K
T
T
NEW
C
S
CCT
SET
NEW
- 356 -
U
P&
D
O
W
N
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T
IN
-G
RO
U
N
D
B
R
IC
K
LI
G
H
T
FL
O
O
D
LI
G
TH
B
O
LL
A
R
D
B
U
LK
H
EA
D
SO
LA
R
G
A
R
D
EN
U
RB
A
N
 C
LA
SS
IC
U
RB
A
N
 M
O
D
ER
N
PO
ST
LA
M
PS
CO
M
PA
N
Y
 R
EF
ER
EN
CE
S
Dimensions and weight
Height: 530 mm
Width: 350 mm
Depth: 305 mm
Weight: 3,2 Kg
Junction to support: diameter 60 mm
Area exposed to wind pressure:
CxS = m2 0,110
NOEMI E27 - LANTERN COMPONENTS NOEMI E27
E35.000 *
530
CAGE
GABBIA
PINNACLE
PINNACOLO
350
NOEMIRUTANNA
NOEMI E27
LARGE SIZE
Ø 60
Moulded colours:
Painted colours:
Diffuser PMMA:
Black White
Antique
green
Clear
Antique
bronze
Opal
PHOTOMETRIC DATA SAMPLE
DIFFUSER
DIFFUSORE
CEILING
SOFFITTO
 ROOF
TETTO
LED LAMPS
LVD ERPEMC
Comply with:
E27 VERSION 100 - 240 V *ADD.
SUFFIX
CFL-LED-SON-HQI
MAX 70W
E27 .E27
LAMP POWER LUMINOUS FLUX
UP TO
COLOUR
TEMP.
6,5W 2700 K .F1R
8,5 W
6500 K
.V1K4000 K
2700 K
11 W
6500 K
.T1K4000 K
2700 K
FILAMENT
LED E27
CCT SET
LED E27
(*)
CCT SET
LED E27
CCT SETTABLE LED LAMP(*)
2700 K 4000 K 6500 K2700 K 4000 K 6500 K
(*)
- 357 -
U
P&
D
O
W
N
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T
IN
-G
RO
U
N
D
B
R
IC
K
LI
G
H
T
FL
O
O
D
LI
G
TH
B
O
LL
A
R
D
B
U
LK
H
EA
D
SO
LA
R
G
A
R
D
EN
U
RB
A
N
 C
LA
SS
IC
U
RB
A
N
 M
O
D
ER
N
PO
ST
LA
M
PS
CO
M
PA
N
Y
 R
EF
ER
EN
CE
S
HOREB/NOEMI
LARGE SIZE
E35.171.Q1K
E35.207.M21.Q1K
E35.207.M30.Q1K
FUMAGALLI POLES TECHNOLOGY
- 364 -
U
P&
D
O
W
N
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T
IN
-G
RO
U
N
D
B
R
IC
K
LI
G
H
T
FL
O
O
D
LI
G
TH
B
O
LL
A
R
D
B
U
LK
H
EA
D
SO
LA
R
G
A
R
D
EN
U
RB
A
N
 C
LA
SS
IC
U
RB
A
N
 M
O
D
ER
N
PO
ST
LA
M
PS
CO
M
PA
N
Y
 R
EF
ER
EN
CE
S
HOREB ADAM/NOEMI 1L
HOREB ADAM/NOEMI 2+1
HOREB ADAM/NOEMI 3+1
HOREB ADAM/NOEMI 3L
HOREB ADAM/NOEMI 2L
HOREB/NOEMI
E35.207.M10
E35.207.M21
E35.207.M31
E35.207.M30
E35.207.M20
E35.207
Pcs 1
Kg  33,8
mc  0,280
Pcs 1
Kg  43
mc  0,404
Pcs 1
Kg  31,9
mc  0,249
Pcs 1
Kg  48
mc  0,476
Pcs 1
Kg  44,1
mc  0,414
Pcs 1
Kg  38,8
mc  0,342
E35.171
ADAM/NOEMI
Pcs 1
Kg  5,3
mc  0,083
NOEMIRUTANNA
HOREB/NOEMI
LARGE SIZE
- 365 -